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Proposed annual schedule – Governors Meetings


· Full Governors Housekeeping – Wednesday 28th September


Autumn Term
· Standards – Wednesday 5th October (new SEF / Key priorities and challenge around the final data outcomes / pupil progress for the Summer Term 22) 
· Full Governors – Wednesday 9th November (normal agenda / ratification of DHT post) 
· Finance – Wednesday 16th November (normal agenda) 


Spring Term 
· Standards – Wednesday 18th January (review of SEF / KP / data drop analysis for Autumn Term / predications) 
· Full Governors – Wednesday 8th February (normal agenda) 
· Finance - (carry forward / budget planning / normal agenda)



Summer Term 
· Finance – Wednesday 26th April (year end / new budget approval / three year plan) 
· Standards – Wednesday 3rd May (data drop and analysis for Spring Term) 
· Full Governors – Wednesday 17th May 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Full Governors – Wednesday 5th July 
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